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BURNSVILLE COMMUNITY TELEVISION ANNOUNCES SUMMER COVERAGE SCHEDULE 

Burnsville Community Television (BCTV) is covering a variety of events this summer.  

June 4: Burnsville Alternative High School 2014 Graduation Ceremony at BHS Mraz Center 
First Playbacks:  

• Thursday, June 5 at 9 a.m., 3 p.m. and 9 p.m. 
• Saturday, June 7 at 9 a.m., 3 p.m. and 9 p.m. 
• Tuesday, June 10 at 9 a.m., 3 p.m. and 9 p.m. 
• Saturday, June 14 at 9 a.m., 3 p.m. and 9 p.m. 

  
June 6: “LIVE” Burnsville High School 2014 Graduation Ceremony at BHS Pates Stadium – 6 p.m. 
First Playbacks:  

• Saturday, June 7 at 7 a.m., 1 p.m. and 7 p.m. 
• Sunday, June 8 at 9 a.m., 3 p.m. and 9 p.m. 
• Saturday, June 14 at 7 a.m., 1 p.m. and 7 p.m. 
• Sunday, June 15 at 9 a.m., 3 p.m. and 9 p.m. 
• Tuesday, June 17 at 9 a.m., 3 p.m. and 9 p.m. 

June 25: “LIVE” Wednesday in the Park Concert – Ageless – 7 p.m. 
First Playbacks: Saturday, June 28 at 7 a.m., 1 p.m. and 7 p.m. 

June 29: “LIVE” Heart of the City Music in the Park – Chico Chavez World Music Blend – 7 p.m. 
First Playbacks: Tuesday, July 1 at 9 a.m., 3 p.m. and 9 p.m. 

July 9: “LIVE” Wednesday in the Park Concert – The Legendary Percolators – 7 p.m. 
First Playbacks: Thursday, July 10 at 1 p.m. and 7 p.m. 

July 12: “LIVE” International Festival of Burnsville – Multiple performers –  3 – 9 p.m. 
First Playbacks: Tuesday, July 15 at 9 a.m., 3 p.m. and 9 p.m. 

July 16: “LIVE” Wednesday in the Park Concert – Dakota Valley Summer Pops and Chorale – 7 p.m. 
First Playbacks: Saturday, July 19 at 9 a.m., 3 p.m. and 9 p.m. 
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July 23: “LIVE” Wednesday in the Park Concert – The Zinghoppers – 7 p.m. 
First Playbacks: Friday, July 25 at 7 a.m., 1 p.m. and 7 p.m. 

July 30: “LIVE” Wednesday in the Park Concert – Machinery Hill – 7 p.m. 
First Playbacks: Friday, Aug. 1 at 7 a.m., 1 p.m. and 7 p.m. 

Aug. 6: “LIVE” Wednesday in the Park Concert – Remembering the King – 7 p.m. 
First Playbacks: Friday, Aug. 8 at 7 a.m., 1 p.m. and 7 p.m. 

Unless indicated as “LIVE,” an event will not be broadcast live by BCTV. Instead, it can be viewed 
during the playback times listed below the event. Additional replay times of all programming and the 
BCTV weekly schedule is available at: www.burnsville.tv. 

Event coverage is subject to change without advance warning.  BCTV 14, as well as the City’s 
Government Channel BCTV 16 is available to Comcast cable subscribers in Burnsville.  DVDs of BCTV 
produced programs are available for a fee by visiting www.burnsville.tv. 
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